

G.R-566 of 2024  
R-566/2024

**Order No.12 dated 24.11.2025**

Today is fixed for evidence.

The accused are present.

No witness is present.

Adjourned to **10.12.2025** for evidence of CSW-1 to CSW-3.

**11.12.2025** for evidence of CSW-4 to CSW-6.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar  
(J.O Code- WB 1265)